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1  360data www.360data.com
2 3Gtms www.3gtms.com
3 A4flow www.4flow.com
4 Access Control Group www.theaccessway.com
5  Acsislnc. www.acsisinc.com
6 AFS Technologies www.dms.afsi.com
7 AllenLund Company www.alclogistics.com
LLC/ALC Logistics
8  Anytrek Corp. www.anytrek.com
9 AppianFinalMile www.appianplatform.com
10 Aptean www.aptean.com
11 Armada www.armada.net
12 ArviemAG www.arviem.com
13  BarTender by Seagull Scientific www.seagullscientific.com
14 Becker Logistics www.beckerlogistics.com
15 Blue Link Associates Ltd. www.BlueLinkERP.com
16  BlueRidge www.blueridgeglobal.com
17  Blinco Systems Inc. www.3rdwave.com
18  BlueGrace Logistics www.mybluegrace.com
19  BluJay Solutions www.blujaysolutions.com
20 C3Solutions www.c3solutions.com
21 CAMS Software WWW.prospero.com
22 CaseStack www.casestackconsolidation.com
23 Cass Information Systems Inc. ~ www.cassinfo.com
24 Cimcorp Automation Ltd. www.cimcorp.com
25  CIMTechniques Inc. www.cimtechniques.com
26 Cleo www.cleo.com
27  Cloud Logistics www.gocloudlogistics.com
28 CMSystemsLLC www.compliancemate.com
29  ComplianceMetrix www.compliancemetrix.com
30 Controlant www.controlant.com
31  Cooltrax www.cooltrax.com
32 Corcentric www.corcentric.com
33 Crown Equipment Corp. WWW.Crown.com
34 CT Logistics www.ctlogistics.com
35 Datex www.datexcorp.com
36  DeacomInc. www.deacom.com
37 DeliveryCircle www.deliverycircle.com
38 DeltaTrakInc. www.deltatrak.com
39  Demand Management Inc. www.demandsolutions.com
40  Descartes Systems Group www.descartes.com
41 Echo Global Logistics www.Echo.com
42 Elemica www.elemica.com
43  Emerson WWW.emerson.com
44 enVista www.envistacorp.com
45  EskerInc. www.esker.com
46  ExtenData www.extendata.com
47  Financial Transmission www.ftni.com
Network Inc.
48  Fleet Advantage www.fleetadvantage.com
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49 Flux Power www.fluxpwr.com
50  Food Decision Software Inc.  www.fooddecisionsoftware.com

51  FoodLogiQ www.foodlogig.com

52 Foxtrot Systems www.foxtrotsystems.com

53  FreightCenter www.freightcenter.com

54 Generix Group www.generix
group-northamerica.com

55 Globe Tracker www.globetracker.com

56  GPS Insight www.gpsinsight.com

57  HighJump www.highjump.com

58 Highway 905 www.highway905.com

59  Honeywell Intelligrated www.intelligrated.com

60

iFoodDecisionSciences Inc.

www.idsfoodsafety.com

61

InfinityQS International Inc.

www.infinitygs.com

62

Infratab

www.infratab.com

63

Interlink Technologies

www.thinkinterlink.com

Intrigo Systems

www.intrigosys.com

65

Iron Apple International

www.ironapple.net

66 iTradeNetwork www.itradenetwork.com
67  Jarrett Logistics Systems www.jarrettlogistics.com
68  JDA Software www.,jda.com

69 Johanson Transportation Service www.johansontrans.com

70 Kuebix www.kuebix.com

71 Lanehub Inc. www.lanehub.com

72 LANSA www.LANSA.com

73 Lettuce Box Inc. wwwiverofresh.com

74 LlLamasoft www.llamasoft.com

75 LoadDelivered www.loaddelivered.com
76  Logility www.logility.com

77  Logistix Solutions www.logistixsolutions.com
78  Lucas Systems Inc. www.lucasware.com

79 Lytx www.lytx.com

80 madednet www.made4net.us

81 Manhattan Associates www.manh.com

82  MercuryGate WWw.mercurygate.com

83 METTLERTOLEDO www.mt.com

84  Minotaur Software www.minotaursoftware.com
85  Nature's Frequencies www.foodfreshnesscard.com
86 NECSInc. www.necs.com

87  Neogrid www.neogrid.com

88  Next Generation Logistics Inc. ~ www.NextGeneration.com
89  NiceLabel www.nicelabel.com

90  Nulogy www.nulogy.com

91 Omnichain Solutions www.omnichains.com

92 Omnitracs www.omnitracs.com

93  Open Sky Group www.openskygroup.com

94  Optricity www.optricity.com

95 ORBCOMM nc. www.orbcomm.com

96  Outperform Solutions BV. www.outperformplanning.com
97  PAR Technology www.partech.com
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98  Paragon Software Systems www.paragontruckrouting.com

99 PINC Www.pinc.com

100 Plug Power www.plugpower.com

101 Proactis Www.proactis.com

102 ProCat Distribution Technologies www.procatdt.com

103 project44 www.project44.com
104 QAD www.qad.com

105 Quintiq www.quintig.com

106 Railinc Corp. www.railinc.com

107 RoadSync www.roadsync.com

108 Ryder System Inc. www.ryder.com

109 Safeway Management Group Inc. www.smgsafety.com

110 SCA Technologies www.scatech.com

111 Schaefer Systems www.ssi-schaefer.com
International Inc.

112 Sensitech Inc. www.sensitech.com

113  SFL Companies www.sflcompanies.com

114 SmartDrive Systems Inc. www.smartdrive.net

115 SmartTrace Pty Ltd. www.smarttrace.com.au

116 SpireonInc. Www.spireon.com

117 Symphony RetailAl www.symphonyretailai.com

118 SYSPRO WWW.SYSpro.com

119 Systems Logic www.warehouseinabox.com
120 T&D Corp. www.tandd.com/index.html

121 Tamlin Software www.tamlinsoftware.com

122 Technology Group International www.tgiltd.com
123 TEKLYNX International www.teklynx.com

124 Testo Solutions USA Inc. www.testo.com

125 The Raymond Corp. www.raymondcorp.com

126 Tivelnc. www.tive.com

127 TranSolutions Inc. www.transolutionsinc.com

128 Transplace www.transplace.com

129 Transportation Insight www.transportationinsight.com
130 TraQtionLLC www.TraQtion.com
131 Trimble Transportation Mobility www.mobility.trimble.com
132 UltraShipTMS www.ultrashiptms.com

133 UNEX Manufacturing WWW.Unex.com

134 VAI wwwyai.net

135 Velociti Alliance www.elocitialliance.com
North America Inc.

136 viastore SYSTEMS Inc. www.iastore.com

137 Voodoo Robotics www.yoodoorobotics.com

138 Voxware WWW.yoXware.com

139 Werner Enterprises/ www.werner.com
Werner Logistics

140 Westfalia Technologies Inc. www.westfaliausa.com

141 WorkWave www.workwave.com

142 Yale Materials wwwyale.com/
Handling Corp. north-america/en-us/

143 ZebraTechnologies www.zebra.com

144 Zest Labs www.zestlabs.com

30 FOOD LOGISTICS | NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2018 www.foodlogistics.com



